Erratum

In the paper "Antiparticles from Special Relativity with Ortho-Chronous and Antichronous Lorentz Transformations" by E. Recami and W. A. Rodrigues, Jr. [Found. Phys. 12, 709 (1982)], the following corrections should be noted:

Page 711, line 20: "nonegative" should read "no negative."

Page 712, Eq. (10): +1 should read -1.

Page 712, line following Eq. (7"): The superscript arrow should point downwards.

Page 713, lines 2 and 3: "based on" should read "obtained from."